Standard Special version
Geometric volume: Level 1: 2.8 cm³ / stroke to about 600 bar
Level 2: 1.3 cm³ / stroke to about 1600 bar
Max. hydraulic pressure: 1600 bar
Safety valve: Positioned inside,
set to max. pump pressure
· Subsequently adjustable via safety valve
· Adjustment if required by customer

Hand Lever Pump HP 1600-2S
(PG 22 A0530, Version 04/2007)
Example of ordering
0 2 2 A 0 5 3 0 / / / / /
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
Brief denomination
Distributor disk Den.
1 connector,   G ¼" IG 01
2 connectors, G ¼" IG 02
3 connectors, G ¼" IG 03
4 connectors, G ¼" IG 04
5 connectors, G ¼" IG 05
6 connectors, G ¼" IG 06
Supply / return distributor VR
Max. pump pressure Pump den.
1600 bar A-0500160
Customer request (e.g. 1400 bar) A-0500___
Pressure connection Den.
1600 bar
Coupling Nipples
WVN6-G ¼" AG
W8 / pc.
1600 bar
Coupling Socket
CVK16-G ¼" AG
C6 / pc.
1600 bar
Adapter KA G ¼" AG / M 14 x 1,5
AG / 60° DK
KA / pc.
Precision pressure -
limitation valve , a.d. A1935
Den.
External / possible adjustment
50 bar - 1600 bar
DB
0 2 2 A 0 5 3 0 1 6 0 / 0 4 E / C 6 / 2 / K A / 2 D B
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
PG 22 Distributor disk with
4 G  ¼" connectors,
individually sealable
External
pressure-
limitation
valve
Connection provided with 2 coupling sockets
CVK16-G ¼" AG and 2 adapters
KA G ¼" AG / M 14 x 1,5 AG 60° DK
Hand lever pump with max. pump
pressure of 1600 bar